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  SEC/302/2023                                                                                                                                 September 1, 2023 
  

  

BSE Limited,  

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai 400001. 

Scrip code: 542867 

 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 

Exchange Plaza, 5th floor,  

Bandra-Kurla Complex,  

Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. 

Symbol: CSBBANK 

Dear Sir/Madam, 
 

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and 

Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and based on the intimation received from the Bank’s Registrar 
& Share Transfer Agent (RTA), Link Intime India Private Limited on September 1, 2023, this is to inform that 

the Bank has received letter from the following shareholder regarding loss of share certificates with a 

request for issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu thereof. 
   

Sl. No Name of the shareholder 
Folio 

Number 

Share 

Certificate No. 

No. of 

Shares 

Distinctive Number 

 

1. 1 M K ABDUL NAZAR A28317 

126751 

64477 

64478 

64479 

64480 

133 

100 

100 

100 

100 

36339670-36339802 

5606188-5606287 

5606288-5606387 

5606388-5606487 

5606488-5606587 

 

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the 

Bank/Registrar and share transfer agent shall, issue ’Letter(s) of Confirmation’ in lieu of Duplicate Share 

Certificates to the concerned shareholder after completion of necessary formalities. 
 

 

This is for your information and records. 

 

Thanking You, 
 

Yours faithfully,       

      

                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

Sijo Varghese 

Company Secretary                                

http://www.csb.co.in/
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