

SEC/302/2023

BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001. Scrip code: 542867 September 1, 2023

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. **Symbol: CSBBANK**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and based on the intimation received from the Bank's Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (RTA), Link Intime India Private Limited on September 1, 2023, this is to inform that the Bank has received letter from the following shareholder regarding loss of share certificates with a request for issue of duplicate share certificates in lieu thereof.

SI. No	Name of the shareholder	Folio Number	Share Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive Number
1.	M K ABDUL NAZAR	A28317	126751	133	36339670-36339802
			64477	100	5606188-5606287
			64478	100	5606288-5606387
			64479	100	5606388-5606487
			64480	100	5606488-5606587

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank/Registrar and share transfer agent shall, issue 'Letter(s) of Confirmation' in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates to the concerned shareholder after completion of necessary formalities.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

Sijo Varghese

Company Secretary

From M.K. ABDUL NAZAR, LINK INTIME INDIA PVT. LTD ID 7327. . MUCHEIH HOUSE, - 1 SEP 2023 OKKAL, P.O. 883550 PERUMBANOOR, MJ6: NO: 9447169281. COIMBATORE - 28 The Registour & Share loansfer Agent (RTA) 10 LINK INTIME INDIA PVT. LTD., SURYA-35 MAYFLOWER AVENUE Behind Senthil Nagar SOWRIPALAYAM ROAD, COIMBATORE-641028. Tel. 0422-2314792, [Email: Combatose@linkintime.co.10] Siva, Sub: Issuing Duplicate Share Certifical of Caltotic Sysian Bank (CSB Bank) Ref: FULIO No: A 28317 9 Rave 710 Shares of C3B Bank Limited formersly Catholie Sysian Bank Limited. Cestificale Nosare, 64477, 64478, 64479 64980, 126751 and 139187 for 100+100+100+100+ 133+177=710, But Unfortunatly all shares Except 139187 for 172] are lost. Now 9am checking for Demat propose my 533 shares are lost. Bo, plassemany kindly avoange to send methe puplicate starces Instead of lost shares AB-early as possile. My Adhard and Pan Card copies ate detached here with for your deferrines Isanking you youts fails falled 24,08,2023. M.K. Abdul Nogard